

Complaint Case No- 491 of 2021

Order dated -27.04.2023

Today is fixed for reminder.

Received report. Let it be kept with the record.

Hazira filed on behalf of the complainant but none moved.

Due to local Bar Resolution "Not to Attend", the case is adjourned today.

Fix 27.07.2023 for necessary order.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah